Program at a Glance

Tentative Program of the 3 days conference from 3™ to 5" of November 2020 and Post-conference tour on the 6" of November 2020

8.00-9.00

9.00-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11:30

11:30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15:00- 15.30

15.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.30

18.30-20.00

3rd November (Tue)

Registration

4t November (Wed)

Registration
Poster Viewing

5th November (Thurs.)

Registration
Poster Viewing

6th November (Fri)

Departure to Dubai

Opening Ceremony

Invited Keynote Speaker 1

Guest Speaker

Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3

ZEMCH Int. Design Workshop
Final Presentation & Awards

Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

Invited Keynote Speaker 3

Closing Ceremony

Networking Lunch

Networking Lunch

Networking Lunch

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3
Invited Session 1 Invited Session 2
Session1 | Session 2 Session 3 Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Poster Viewing

Poster Viewing

Welcome Reception UAEU

Gala Dinner at Al Jahili Fort

Technical Tour Abu Dhabi

Option 1: Masdar City
Option 2: Grand Mosque /

Louvre Museum

Post-Conference Tour
World Expo 2020 Dubai



https://www.expo2020dubai.com/
https://masdar.ae/en/masdar-city
https://www.szgmc.gov.ae/en/Home
https://www.louvreabudhabi.ae/
https://visitabudhabi.ae/en/see.and.do/attractions.and.landmarks/iconic.landmarks/al.jahili.fort.aspx

