Program at a Glance

Tentative Program of the 3 days conference from 3rd to 5th of November 2020 and Post-conference tour on the 6th of November 2020

Time	3 rd November (Tue)			4 th November (Wed)			5 th November (Thurs.)			6 th November (Fri)
8.00-9.00	Registration			Registration Poster Viewing			Registration Poster Viewing			Departure to Dubai
9.00-10.00				Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	
10.00-10.30	Opening Ceremony									
10.30-11:30	Invited Keynote Speaker 1			Invited Keynote Speaker 2			Invited Keynote Speaker 3			
11:30-12.00	Guest Speaker			Cossion 1	Session 2	Session 3	Closing Ceremony			
12.00-12.30	ZEMCH Int. Design Workshop Final Presentation & Awards			Session 1						
12.30-13.30	Networking Lunch			Networking Lunch			Networking Lunch			
13.30-15.00	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3				Post-Conference Tour World Expo 2020 Dubai
15:00- 15.30	Invited Session 1			Invited Session 2						
15.30-17.00	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Technical Tour Abu Dhabi Option 1: <u>Masdar City</u>			
17.00-17.30	Coffee Break			Coffee Break			Option 2: <u>Grand Mosque /</u> Louvre Museum			
17.30-18.30	Poster Viewing			Poster Viewing						
18.30-20.00	Welcome Reception UAEU			Gala Dinner at <u>Al Jahili Fort</u>						